



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Madeleine (250g butter)		
Product Code	SHOP00047 (250g butter)		
Product Description			
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Egg Free Range Lion Brand 15doz Free Range Shell Egg , Butter Block [40x0.250kg] Unsalted Butter (Milk), Butter (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Sugar, Plain Flour (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Honey, Brown Sugar, Vanilla Extract (2%) (Invert Sugar, Vanilla Concentrate, Spent Vanilla Powder), Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Sodium acid pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Salt, Lemon Zest		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	3147.89	503.662
	Energy (kcal)	750.556	120.089
	Fat (g)	50.4562	8.07299
	Saturates (g)	32.1087	5.13739
	Carbohydrates(g)	69.7356	11.1577
	Total Sugars (g)	32.7303	5.23685
	Protein (g)	7.3387	1.17419
	Salt (g)	0.67701	0.108322
	Fibre (g)	1.58226	0.253162
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			